
Classifica Definitiva

Coppa Italia - 4^ prova (middle) Data: 26/05/2018
Data creazione: 2026/02/01 12:37:08

Categoria: DIR
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MARTIGNAGO Paolo OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:56:21

2 ROTA Davide POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:59:06

3 VARESCO Enrico U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 01:15:35

4 DALLE NOGARE Nicola TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:21:14

5 PASET Raffaela ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:26:56

FT LANDI Gian Luca IKP 01:37:20

RI VENEZIAN Matteo A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K. 01:18:20

RI TOSSANI Rita A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 01:02:46

Categoria: ESO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PLANER Stefania ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:19:20

2 CIPRIANI Gaia PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:28:20

3 FRANZINELLI Alessio ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:28:23

4 CHIZZOLA Giovanna ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:28:24

5 SOELVA Tanja Elin SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:29:22

6 SIMONCELLI LORENZO U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:34:13

7 BENETTI Michele ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING 00:34:54

8 FRANZINELLI Gabriele ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:38:11

9 FALLI Ilaria IKP 00:39:22

10 FELICETTI Ruben A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:39:48

11 GALLERANI Paolo CRAL G.T.T. 00:41:41

12 FRANZINELLI Simone ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:41:44

13 PLANER Carlo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:44:59

14 MARTINELLI Diego GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:46:24

15 KEMENATER Monika ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING 01:26:42

RI BONECCHER Raffaele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 FRANCESCHINEL Chris A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:15

2 SCALET Diego A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:26

3 TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:17:14

4 GRISENTI Jacopo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:17:23

5 CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K. 00:17:28

6 ZORZI Patrick A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:18:34

7 NEGRI Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:16

8 FINCATO Iago A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:19:26

9 SOELVA Jonas Leo SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:19:45

10 BONECCHER Edoardo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:23:29



11 LAMBERTINI Sebastiano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:25:34

12 COMARELLA Francesco ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:27:19

13 BETTEGA Martin A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:36:44

14 MARTA Alessandro A.S.D. CAURIOL 01:01:05

NP GENGHINI Giacomo A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 00:00:00

NP PINTARELLI Davide ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M14
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:48

2 DE BONA Davide U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:21

3 CORONA Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:21:23

4 OGNIBENE Francesco POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:21:27

5 RIVETTA Alessandro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:21:45

6 GAIO Paride U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:23:11

7 DE BIASI Lorenzo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:24:43

8 POLOJAZ Goran A.S.D. Gaja 00:25:01

9 BETTEGA Matthew Aldo A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:25:03

10 GRISENTI Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:25:07

11 AMADESI Fabio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:25:24

12 TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:26:16

13 BEDIN Alessandro ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA 00:30:03

14 VARESCO Mattia U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 00:32:09

15 GHEZZO Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:34:13

16 SANTUARI Nicolò ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:35:37

17 GOSS Andrea U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 00:38:09

18 PEDENZINI David ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:38:45

19 FEDEL Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:39:13

20 MICHELIN Thomas A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:40:36

21 OLEOTTO Elia FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:41:09

22 SCHENONE Francesco TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:43:53

23 SABBADIN Elia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:08:45

NP SANTI Niccolò POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP MASTROMATTEO Riccardo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:00:00

NP MANFROI Tommaso U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM STANZANI Federico A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:38:33

Categoria: M16
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ORLER Marco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:20:28

2 BRUNET Lorenzo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:20:55

3 ANGELI Ilian G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:22:21

4 ALBAN Davide A.S.D. FONZASO 00:24:21

5 MANDELLI Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:27:18

6 BETTEGA Tiziano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:28:58

7 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:29:12

8 CITRON Alessandro ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:32:05

9 ALBUZZI Josè ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:32:06

10 BELTRAMBA Emil TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:33:58



11 BERNARDI Matteo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:37:33

12 TRISOTTO Daniele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:42:40

13 FRISON Rudi A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:44:25

14 IORIATTI Francesco ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:49:09

15 COMARELLA Nicola ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:55:54

16 LANDI Lorenzo IKP 00:55:57

17 GENELETTI Mattia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:08:32

18 PELESSONI Jozef A.S.D. Gaja 01:18:10

FT BINI Marco IKP 01:30:06

NP MIROLO Matteo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:00:00

Categoria: M18
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CASANOVA Riccardo ASD ALPE DELLA LUNA ORIENTAMENTO 00:37:39

2 BAZAN Alberto ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:40:15

3 LOSS Nikolas U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:40:47

4 GUARDA Giacomo A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:42:04

5 LIBARDONI Luca ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:42:46

6 PALUMBO Pietro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:44:00

7 VIEL Stefano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:44:46

8 RIZZA' SAMUELE GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:46:54

9 PAVETTA Riccardo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:50:27

10 OCCHI Simone A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:51:14

11 FRANCESCHINI Rocco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:52:47

12 SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolò GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:52:58

13 DEFLORIAN Michele A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:53:40

14 DE ECCHER Stefano FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:56:29

15 BONAT Laurence U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:58:16

16 GAMBINI Mattia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:58:58

17 CAVALLAR Nicola TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:59:18

18 SCALZOTTO Pietro A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:01:17

19 SPIRONELLI Riccardo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:02:31

20 MOTTA Samuele A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:03:41

21 TONETTO Marco ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:07:09

22 BARI Tommaso A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:10:38

23 LAUTON Francesco A.S.D. CAURIOL 01:19:12

24 SABEL Petr TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:23:21

Categoria: M20
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BRUNET Fabio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:32:25

2 BETTEGA Damiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:35:11

3 SCOPEL Mattia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:35:27

4 OCCHI Angelo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:38:37

5 MAGENES Francesco A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:38:52

6 LAMBERTINI Marcello POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:40:01

7 MANNOCCI Enrico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:40:03

8 CASTELLAZ Maurizio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:41:57

9 TONDA Giorgio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:43:55



10 BAZAN Lorenzo ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:44:20

11 BRAIATO Tiziano TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:49:18

12 BOLLA Damiano ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA 00:49:29

13 SCARTON Matias A.S.D. FONZASO 00:50:38

14 DE BIASI Alessandro ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:52:47

15 DALFOLLO Alessio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:53:38

16 GARUFI Davide A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:21:38

RI CURZIO Elia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:58:24

Categoria: M35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PAGLIARI Daniele IKP 00:32:54

2 AUSERMILLER Michele A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:37:34

3 CRISTELLON Carlo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:40:21

4 PEDROTTI Dario U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:41:45

5 BIGARELLA Mariano A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:47:51

6 BIANCHI Massimo IKP 00:54:16

7 BERNI Fabrizio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:57:19

8 MARTIGNAGO Daniele OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 01:02:38

9 BEZZI Marco G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 01:04:54

10 BALDESSARI Massimo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:21:11

RI D'ANDREA Mariano IKP 00:00:00

Categoria: M40
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PIN Roland ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:40:45

2 SANDRI Eddy PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:41:32

3 CAVARA Andrea C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:42:40

4 BELLOTTO Cristian A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:43:12

5 BETTEGA Gabriele A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:43:51

6 STRINGHER Luca A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:46:50

7 BOSISIO Kristian A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:50:59

8 RAVASIO Gianbattista A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:53:29

9 LAROTELLA Roberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:54:52

10 CAVAGNIS Stefano A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K. 00:58:04

11 CATTANEO Fabio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:05:25

NP CORTELLAZZI Edoardo A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:00:00

PM SPAGNOLI Davide TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 01:02:58

RI CAVARA Massimiliano C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:58:17

Categoria: M45
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 RIGONI Carlo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:32:46

2 CIPRIANI Andrea PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:33:58

3 ANUCHKIN Oleg TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:36:12

4 RAMPADO Giuliano TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:41:37

5 MADELLA Remo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:41:51



6 HUELLER Fabio ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:44:30

7 ZARFATI Stefano CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:48:18

8 CORRADINI Nicolò G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:48:30

9 GOBBER Andrea U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:49:12

10 GAMBINI Simone A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:52:07

11 SANTUARI Alessandro ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:54:38

12 PEGORETTI Corrado ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:04:59

13 ZULIANI Enrico GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 01:14:59

14 ANGELI Giancarlo G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 01:16:24

15 ZENI Ettore G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:18:12

16 GIULIANI Alessandro IKP 01:42:01

RI BONECCHER Fabrizio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:45:11

Categoria: M50
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BELTRAMBA Dario TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:24:05

2 DALLA SANTA Dennis A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:24:14

3 BRAMBILLA Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:26:22

4 GRILLI Alberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:26:32

5 MAGENES Giuseppe A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:28:56

6 PRADEL Roberto U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:30:52

7 FRIZZERA Lorenzo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:31:49

8 BOSIO Dominic ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:32:29

9 ZAMBONI Stefano U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:33:28

10 ARDUINI Corrado A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:34:12

10 DALFOLLO Giuliano GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:34:12

12 PSENNER Alfred TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:35:23

13 CASANOVA Valerio ASD ALPE DELLA LUNA ORIENTAMENTO 00:36:13

14 CASAGRANDE Enrico ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:36:18

15 DONADINI Fabrizio VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:36:35

16 GIOVANELLI Valter ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:37:45

17 CORBO Alessandro A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:38:33

18 ISMA Enrico G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:38:38

19 ALBARELLO Alberto A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:38:53

20 BETTIN Renato ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:39:50

21 MARGIORE Andrea A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI 00:40:49

22 RAUS Michele ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:42:38

23 BETTEGA Andrea A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:42:41

24 SCOPEL Costantino A.S.D. FONZASO 00:43:25

25 FEDEL Andrea ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:43:42

26 GATTI Giorgio Ernesto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:49:40

27 SARTORI Massimo A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:50:06

28 FERRANTE Daniele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:50:17

29 NICOLAO Sergio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:50:31

30 AMATO Attilio UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:55:06

31 ROSA Alessandro ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:06:29

32 LABANTI Piero UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:11:25

FT FAVIA Sandro A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:38:42

NP VIALE Gabriele ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA 00:00:00

RI DISSETTE Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:46:35



Categoria: M55
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 PAOLI Giorgio ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:31:11

2 DI STEFANO Gianluca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:33:05

3 MANZONI Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:34:21

4 BIROLI Gianni A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:34:57

5 DALLERA Stefano A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:42:24

6 PEGORER Enzo ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:42:43

7 TRENTIN Danilo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:44:31

8 CRIPPA Gianluigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:46:39

9 SIMONI Giuseppe PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:48:11

10 TRINCA COLONEL Fabio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:50:09

11 DEFLORIAN Stefano A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:52:16

12 CILIBERTI Pasquale A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:52:51

13 BAZAN Francesco ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:55:22

14 MAZZUCCO Walter ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:56:00

15 CAVAGNA Raffaello GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 01:06:40

16 NICOLIS Valentino A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:08:02

17 MANNOCCI Luca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:13:48

18 FREGO Enrico GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 01:19:14

NP DEMATTE' Stefano U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:00:00

RI FATTOR Manlio ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:54:38

Categoria: M60
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BISOFFI Stefano C.U.S. TORINO 00:32:12

2 PADOVAN Fabio ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:32:18

3 CURZIO Leonardo ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D. 00:32:58

4 CAVAZZANI Augusto ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:33:10

5 BELLO' Gregorio A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:33:32

6 BETTEGA Adriano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:39:10

7 CONCI Alessandro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:39:15

8 TAUFER Piero U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:40:32

9 POZZAN Danilo A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:41:25

10 MANZINELLO Tullio A.S.D. PRODUCIAMO SALUTE 00:44:29

11 ONGARO Marco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:45:43

12 ORLER Melchiorre Lino U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:47:31

13 CATARIN Francesco ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:48:00

14 BENINI Ivano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:49:02

15 HUBER Hansjoerg TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:51:04

16 MOCELLINI Francesco PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:56:58

17 DE PAOLA Klaus TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:12:35

18 ZORZI Carlo A.S.D. CAURIOL 01:14:09

19 DOSSI Carlo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:14:32

NP MAFFEI Luigi TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M65
Pos. Nome Società Tempo



1 MARTIGNAGO Armando OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:30:53

2 CICCONI Gilberto ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:34:53

3 BERNABÉ Renzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:35:20

4 FONTANARI Mauro ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:35:46

5 MURER Helmuth ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:37:51

6 TAMANINI Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:37:55

7 GOBBI Gianluca ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:38:12

8 BAZZANELLA Giulio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:39:35

9 CAMPAGNER Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:40:42

10 PERARO Walter ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING 00:43:59

11 SEGALLA Giovanni ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:49:58

12 TSCHIESNER Arthur TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:54:13

13 PARTELI Guido A.S.D. FONZASO 00:55:50

14 NANNI Luciano Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:57:23

15 SIEGA Gianfranco A.S.D. Gaja 00:59:27

16 MATTIUZZO Rolando A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:59:44

17 PARIS Ezio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:07:13

18 BERNARDI Silvano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:11:02

19 PASINI PAOLO GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS 02:02:49

PM BRAZZOLI Beniamino A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:12:03

Categoria: M70
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SIMONCELLI Paolo U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:43:59

2 BISOGNIN Giovanni A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:51:48

3 MICHELOTTI Giuliano A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:53:54

4 VIVIAN Gino ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:56:58

5 GOZZER Giancarlo ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:57:47

6 ZUCAL Celestino GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS 01:06:19

7 CALDONAZZI Emilio U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 01:10:59

8 MINIOTTI Corrado CRAL G.T.T. 01:13:00

NP ZANIN Diego U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:00:00

PM NESSI Carlo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:41:22

PM MARTIN Fernando TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 02:23:12

Categoria: M75
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DEFLORIAN Remo A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:36:44

2 BERTOLDI Harald ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:38:02

3 RAMPADO Ernesto TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:39:29

Categoria: MA
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DAVES Silvano TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:38:47

2 CIVILLINI Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:42:43

3 CECON Alessandro FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:43:46

4 RONZANI Fabio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:45:00



5 BACCI Federico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:48:14

6 TREMUL Michael PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:49:19

7 IENNACO Luca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:54:56

8 VENTURINI Alessio PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:01:08

9 RUZZIER Diego PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 01:12:40

Categoria: MB
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BIGNAMI Luca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:28:13

2 GRECO Mattia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:28:40

3 BANAL Fabrizio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:50:44

4 LOMBARDO Pietro Vittorio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:55:02

5 DE STEFANO Claudio IKP 01:07:29

6 NANNI Francesco Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 01:21:59

7 BAREL Christian ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:37:15

Categoria: ME
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SCALET Riccardo ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA 00:37:01

2 DALLAVALLE Roberto G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:38:49

3 MAMLEEV Mikhail TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:39:41

4 INDERST Sebastian ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA 00:40:56

5 TENANI Alessio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:41:42

6 NEGRELLO Manuel U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:43:07

7 TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:43:28

8 CURZIO Samuele POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:44:17

9 BETTEGA Fabiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:45:56

10 CORONA Emiliano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:46:41

11 MUKHIDINOV Serhiy FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:48:57

12 BETTEGA Walter A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:49:22

13 GIULIANI Luigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:49:45

14 VIVIAN Lorenzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:50:09

15 ANUCHKIN Mikhail TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:51:28

16 DE VALLIER Edoardo A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:51:57

17 BETTEGA Simone A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:52:13

18 GRAVA Paride ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:52:23

19 GAIO Aaron A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:53:19

20 MARTIGNAGO Davide OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:55:46

21 ROSATO Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:56:25

22 MIORI Davide TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:56:33

23 RAUS Stefano ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:57:04

24 MELIOLI Andrea A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:57:05

25 RUMOR Alvise A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:57:36

26 DE NONI Enrico ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:00:42

27 BETTEGA Ivano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:01:29

28 GRECI Cristian A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 01:01:58

29 DAVES Fabio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:02:34

30 DELLA VEDOVA Marco A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 01:03:38

31 ZOPPÈ Matteo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:04:24



32 NAVARRA Federico A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:11:40

33 BERNARDI Agostino ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:16:19

34 BEN REJEB Alain A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 01:22:10

35 VITALII Rupp GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:34:25

PM DEBERTOLIS Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:39:52

RI GRASSI Paolo Mario A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:00:00

RI D'ERRICO Loris Gioele ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:45:39

RI VENEZIAN Federico ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: W12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SIMION Elena A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:20

2 RAMPADO Sonia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:15:21

3 DI STEFANO Silvia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:17:27

4 SARTORI Elisa ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:52

5 RIGONI Lucia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:19:57

6 CAVAZZANI Laura ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:23:12

NP MAGENES Chiara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:00:00

Categoria: W14
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 RIGONI Alessia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:21:24

2 CORSO Giada A.S.D. FONZASO 00:21:55

3 PECORARI Iris Aurora A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:22:20

4 GAIO Rachele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:23:02

5 ZUGLIANI Eleonora U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:23:22

6 CIGNINI Stella PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:23:37

7 FERLUGA Nastja A.S.D. Gaja 00:25:52

8 FATTOR Mirella ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:26:04

9 GOBBER Giulia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:31:04

10 SIMION Ester A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:32:13

11 RIZ Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:34:49

12 FIGNON Giulia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:38:07

13 CHIARIN Kalawoti ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:44:45

14 ANGELI Elis G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:48:36

15 BORELLA Gaia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:57:43

16 FILESI Gianna A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:05:29

17 SIEFF Ilaria U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 01:15:35

NP PIN Matilde ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM SUMAN Sara A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:35:41

Categoria: W16
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DALFOLLO Debora GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:30:31

2 RIGONI Giulia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:32:30

3 COLOMBO Iris A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:40:08

4 DISSETTE Giulia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:40:22



5 SARTORI Alice ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:41:07

6 GAMBINI Giulia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:41:08

7 TABANELLI Irene A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:43:40

8 TRENTIN Angela PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:45:04

9 BUSATO Francesca A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:48:03

10 FERRANTE Gaia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:50:23

11 CEOTTO Natascia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:54:36

12 ANTONELLO Asia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:56:21

Categoria: W18
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 RAUS Serena ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:33:57

2 DE NARDIS Caterina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:36:20

3 PATINI Arianna A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:38:59

4 MONDIN Sara A.S.D. FONZASO 00:45:17

5 ORTFELDT Vittoria UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:46:10

6 LAMBERTINI Benedetta POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:47:33

7 LANZARINI Sofia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:48:00

8 IORIATTI Lara ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:51:41

9 SCOBIOALA Alina A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:05:00

NP BOSIO Axell ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM DE COLLE Elisa A.S.D. FONZASO 00:45:46

Categoria: W20
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CHIUSOLE Vera SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:38:15

2 PRADEL Anna U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:41:32

3 SELEM Alice A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:42:14

4 CANOVA Nicol A.S.D. FONZASO 00:45:24

5 BOSIO Alize ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:46:13

6 DE NARDIS Francesca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:52:28

7 CHIUSI Bianca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:56:22

8 MASCHIO Giulia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:59:04

9 VANZELLA Benedetta ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:00:02

10 SCALZOTTO Annarita A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:01:46

11 MICHELIN Emy A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:07:26

12 TALIGNANI Alice A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 01:07:29

13 FAVIA Silvia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:16:55

14 TINELLI Melania A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:19:25

Categoria: W35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ZAMBIASI Clizia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:34:52

2 BERTOLDI Helga ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:35:06

3 PARIS Nausica ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:36:53

4 SERGENTI Chiara Orientamente A.S.D. 00:38:21

5 CASALINI Monica IKP 00:41:18



6 GIUGANINO Barbara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:41:38

7 VALT ROMINA GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 00:43:28

8 LIPARESI Sara IKP 00:45:33

9 ANEDDA Federica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:52:46

10 PALAMARA Stefania TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 01:35:48

NP SEGRE Pandora A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 00:00:00

RI PEGORETTI Mara TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: W40
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ROTTENSTEINER Sabine TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:33:43

2 BERTOLDI Claudia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:39:30

3 CORRIDORI Chiara ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:42:37

4 RAGONA Federica TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:44:36

5 UDOVIC Metka A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:46:32

6 PETTENò Anna POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:48:28

7 FAIFER Cristina PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:55:23

8 DEGRASSI Michela PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 01:15:11

Categoria: W45
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BASSANI Paola PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:35:20

2 VASSILEVA Tzvetanka A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:35:35

3 LEONARDELLI Angela ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:44:52

4 SIBIGLIA Katiuscia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:54:17

5 GRISENTI Alessia ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:57:31

6 DE COLLE Manuela A.S.D. FONZASO 01:02:32

7 LOMBARDI Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:09:02

8 CRISTELLI Nancy ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 01:12:28

9 ROSSETTO Katia A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K. 01:17:10

10 BORRONI Roberta UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:19:38

11 GRASSI Alda A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 01:31:43

NP SIRAGNA paola A.S.D. FONZASO 00:00:00

Categoria: W50
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ANUCHKINA Larisa TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:35:20

2 GRIFONI Milena ASD ALPE DELLA LUNA ORIENTAMENTO 00:36:44

3 GRABAR Cristina U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:37:29

4 LOVISOTTO Marina FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:43:11

5 MANTEGA Silvia ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:43:26

6 RUINI Cristina PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:52:08

7 VALDETARA Valentina A.S.D. FONZASO 00:53:24

8 BOSIO Valerie ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:02:58

9 PACHER Mirta PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:03:14

10 IACAZIO Maria Cristina A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 01:04:09

11 POLI Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:07:44



12 SANTI Simona POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:09:54

13 STOCORO Anna Maria ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 01:10:42

14 FERRANTE Maria Michela OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 01:15:28

15 DAVID Donatella ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 01:16:08

NP GRIGOLLI Brunella TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

RI DALLA ROSA Alessandra A.S.D. PRODUCIAMO SALUTE 01:27:53

Categoria: W55
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ZOTTA Carla PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:35:15

2 LIVERANI Maria Elena CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:38:11

3 TUROLLA Cristina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:38:14

4 GUARATO Francesca A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:39:11

5 PERISSINOTTO Monica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:44:17

6 PIFFER Maria TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:45:17

7 MARCANTONI Antonella U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:48:57

8 BORDIN Patrizia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:49:00

9 PUTZU Daniela VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:52:57

10 CRIPPA Loredana A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:55:47

11 SANIN Cristina TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:56:07

12 BERNAGOZZI Marisa POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:01:38

13 BOLZONELLA Manuela A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 01:03:38

14 VIRGOLINI Maria Pia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:18:03

15 BRUGNOLI Federica ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING 01:26:02

16 TORRESAN Maria ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 01:30:33

PM MARCOLINI Daniella GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 01:09:07

Categoria: W60
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MURER Agathe ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:35:24

2 EBERLE Maria Grazia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:40:13

3 LORENZET Tazia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:41:28

4 HOFFER Sandra ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:43:32

5 FRIGERIO Daniela A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:48:01

6 SACILOTTO Lucia UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:50:04

7 VILIOTTI Paola ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:51:20

8 RIVA Annamaria A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:53:08

9 MARIOTTO Morena A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:55:15

10 BRAVERI Silvia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA. BISSUOLA 00:59:38

11 SPOLAOR Angelisa A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:03:12

12 CHIOZZOTTO Elisabetta ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 01:08:51

13 CASOT Maria Antonietta A.S.D. FONZASO 01:10:32

Categoria: W65
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 KURSCHINSKI Margherita ORIENTALP SOCIETÀ ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:38:54

2 COLÒ Carmen TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:48:17



3 ZOTTA Ivana ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:48:41

4 CAMERINI Maia A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING 00:50:43

5 SCHGAGULER Christine TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:51:03

6 DAL SANTO Valeria GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS 00:57:40

7 TURRI Luisella TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:05:50

Categoria: W70
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:41:07

2 GRUBER Elisabeth TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:44:51

3 ABRAM Annamaria ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:51:06

4 KALCICH Licia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:57:31

Categoria: W75
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 TRAVELLA Rosaria TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:31:35

NP RAMORINO Maria Chiara ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: WA
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ARRIGONI Alessandra A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:54:37

2 DAL BELLO Alice A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:54:49

3 BELLOTTI Cristina IKP 01:10:03

4 BERNARDI Elena ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:10:35

5 ZOPPÈ Giuliana PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:13:55

6 VIGNI Laura A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:16:31

FT COLLAZUOL Marialuisa ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 01:40:52

Categoria: WB
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CONCI Agnese ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:43:07

2 PAONE Martina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:44:22

3 PANZERI Alessia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:06:00

4 GARIBOTTI Margherita CRAL G.T.T. 01:08:23

Categoria: WC
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ROSTIROLLA Sabrina ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:37:34

2 INCERTI Laura IKP 00:50:46

3 SCARDONI Franca ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING 00:52:44

4 ROSSO Elisabetta PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:54:53



Categoria: WE
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 FAUNER Renate TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:39:14

2 TROI Verena TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:40:16

3 TAUFER Francesca U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:41:10

4 POZZEBON Irene A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:42:13

5 CAGLIO Anna A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:42:36

6 TAUFER Arianna U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:44:51

7 ZAGONEL Viola U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:44:58

8 PALUMBO Martina TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:46:22

9 VENTURA Alice U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA 00:51:36

10 CURZIO Lucia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:51:51

11 LUCIAN Elisa U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:51:53

12 DONADINI Eleonora A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:53:51

13 RIZZI Erica G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:55:55

14 BENIGNI Anna TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:56:11

15 LUCCHETTA Jessica ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:00:03

16 GIOVANELLI Anna ASD PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA 01:00:42

17 PERCONTI Erica TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:00:56

18 CAVAZZANI Erica ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:01:12

19 SCAPIN Marta A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 01:01:18

20 ZENI Sara G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:02:25

21 DE VALLIER Rugiada A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:04:44

22 GAIGHER Pamela GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:05:24

23 DI FURIA Sara IKP 01:05:27

24 CORRADINI Stefania G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:05:58

25 CARLUCCIO Laura POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:06:47

26 DALLA SANTA Chiara A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 01:08:58

27 RAUS Sabrina ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:10:13

28 NEGRI Federica A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:10:57


